ettt CEUETEH db/km H Mhz-km)

o N3 I RER iR HEER | #ERER | RPEER
850nm/1300nm | 850nm/1300nm | 850nm/1300nm | (k) §¢9] (KD

50/125 3.5/1.2 2.6/0.6 400/400 50+/-2 125+/-2 245+/-10

62.5/125 | 3.75/1.2 2.7/0.75 160/500 62.5+/-2 125+/-2 245+/-10

100/140 | 6.0/3.0 4.5/2.0 100/100 100+/-3 140+/-4 245+/-10

WHOELE | 1310nm/1550nm | 1310nm/1550nm @1300nm | 125+/-2 245+/-10
0.5/0.5 0.35/0.25 9.3+/-.5

oM3 J73k | 3.51.2 2.6/0.6 1500/500 50+4/-2 125+/-2 245+/-10

219MDRIDFO! SHSHLS B OFNR, 62.5/125um, WMUGHE

219MDRIDFO2  FHSHBINE, I, OFNR, 62.5/126um, frggh, BOABHPE

218MDPIDFO! FHSENLE B, OFNP, 62.5/125um, FELIEIPE

219MDPIDFO2 SRSHEM W, OFNP, 62.5/125um. fufs RULHPE

218MDLIDFO1 FHESEAS B, EEFEE(LSZH), 62.5/126um, BFLUERIEE

219MDLIDFO2 EHZIENLG, W, (REXE(LSIH), 62.5/125um, RER, HBOEPE

229MDRIDFO! EREAERE B, OFNR, 50/125um, LM

229MDRIDFO2  ZREMIEE . W, OFNR, 50/126 um, s, BaBiPE

229MDPIDFO1 EHSHEG B, OFNP, 50/125um, WL

229MDPIDFO2 EREMAER, WL, OFNP, 60/126 pm, fIsEs, HABHPE

228MDLIDFO!1 ERSHER, B, EEERSH), 50125 um, BLRIPE

229MDLIDFO2 FRSHEASR, WS, MALE(LSH), 50125 um, HER, BLBHFE

239MDRIDFO1 SRR, B, OFNR, 50/125um, OMIEFAIAL, HLUBIFE

238MDRIDFO2 ERZHOEH, WT, OFNR, 50/126um, fugEs, OMMEFLIEAE, WAL E

239MDPIDFO1 FHSHNL B, OFNP, 50/125um, OMBRETSKNLE. BIEHFE

239MDPIDFO2 SRS W, OFNP, 50/125um, figkst. OMBRF Ak, WaARPE

239MDLIDFO1 FERSENRE B, EHREE(LSH) . 50/125 um, OMIEEF N, BUCHE

238MDLIDFOZ THSHEAE. WS, TELELSH) . 50125 um. R, OMMREF kM. HUeihE

209SDRIDFO1 SRS B OFNR, 9/126um, MEPE

209SDRIDFO2 EREMAN, W, OFNR, 9/126pm, figks, HeHhE

209SDPIDFO1 WA BMRG B OFNP, 9/125um, B&irE

209SDPIDFO2 ERBAMEH, W, OFNP, 9/125um, &N, HehsE

209SDLIDFO1 EREMESE, BN, MEEESH), 9125 m, HEHE

209sSDLIDFO2 FREHESR, W, MELRE(LSH), 91285 um, HER REPE

249SDRIDFO1 EHSMBKENRS, Bi5, OFNR, 9/125um, HEFE

249SDRIDFO2 ERFARTKIEES, W, OFNR, 9/125um, RER, HEPE




» BYEHE (ER)
BEHH-OFNR Z4%. 2.95mm (. 1163 <F)
FRHEA—OFNP %4%. 2.40mm (.0853 )
TASHH-OFNR %45, 4.20mmX7.50mm (1653 <FX 2953 )
TS HH—OFNP & 4% . 3.05mmX5,.60mm (. 1203 ~fX. 22053 F)
RERWE—OFNREE  2.90mmX6. 2mm (. 11437 X 2452 )
RERIE-OFNPEL  2.90mmX6.2mm (. 114381 X . 2453<F)
* BER
BN 248/ NE
WK 60/ ANE
Rt 468/ A2
* FIFE: EIA-FOTP—41A 400415 /[&@ ¥
* Hhd. EIA-FOTP—25B
A, 50K
TAHL . 100K
FERIE: 50R

+ s EIA—FOTP—104A 1000}
+ LBUITIENNE . EIA-FOTP—878 i&it
* GEMGREE. —40°CE +70°C
+ RIEE. 0CH +70°C
* (ERERE.
Bk, —20CH +70°C
WAL, —20CEH +70C
RSRIE. 0CE +70C
* UL 53k (UL1666) #HIAR—OFNR (EF)
+ UL 33% (UL910) #4R—OFNP (E£TF)
* |Ahhfis. EIA-FOTP-33A
B, 40041R
FEHL . 600415
RERIE. 40044

+ 245/900 PVCZEd
* FABATRMIEHIE
« ERTHARTHERIHEL
* BRNFRREME

* MARSBRIEG.:

B, 10044

TS . 20048

FEERIE. 100445
* BAGH TR EEE. 6EX
* TR THORNSHES. JEHX
* TEERAEREE:

BES. 0KR

WKL . 90ER

FERICE: 50ER
* FELAWIEMIK: 100KPSI



